
GT 3 - Accumulated Points

Rank Car No Driver
Round 1 
Hampton

Round 2 
Pukekohe

Round 3     
Taupo

Round 4 
Hampton Total

Difference to 
next driver

Difference to 
leader

1 169 Martyn Todd 234 234

2 88 Ken Hunter 215 215 19 19

3 19 Logan Childs 199 199 16 35

4 10 Brian Gray 179 179 20 55

5 123 Jeff Sharp 175 175 4 59

6 164 David Whitburn 171 171 4 63

7 78 Steve Elliot 152 152 19 82

8 98 Anthony van den Berg 150 150 2 84

9 93 Mark Allan 135 135 15 99

10 11 Wayne Bryant 134 134 1 100

11 26 Jordyn Wallace 118 118 16 116

12 92 James Annabell 117 117 1 117

13 172 Reuben Martin-McCullum 109 109 8 125

14 147 Louis Kuriger 106 106 3 128

15 12 Robin Greenland 97 97 9 137

16 46 Jason Feck 94 94 3 140

17 141 Ants TeRito 94 94 0 140

18 97 Richard Grainger 88 88 6 146

19 173 Dave Iceton 82 82 6 152

20 96 Jamie Potts 75 75 7 159

21 911 Glenn Gordon 46 46 29 188

22 117 Bruce Brooks 37 37 9 197

23 111 Toby Annabel 14 14 23 220


